Orange & District Pistol Club.

Orange - 2018 East V West Service/WA1500

10th & 11th November 2018
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25
12
26
21

Name

Brus, Dean
Oates, Davey
Brus, Peter
Keys, Grahame

Turner, Wayne

Nosworthy, John

Jones, Marnie
Taylor, Scott
Williamson, Paul
Taranto, Simon
Wicks, Max
Jones, Lindsay
Davidson, Allan

Johnson, Brian

Liston, John
Wilde, Kim
Taranto, Marianne

Hubert, Derek

Mclnerney, David

Hill, Andrew
Foster, Phillip
Kidd, Ralph

Bevan, Clive

Rep

Orange
Tamworth
Orange
Narrabri

Blue
Mountain

Pt
Macquarie
Gulgong

Orana
Dubbo
Gosford
Orange
Gulgong
Dubbo
Orange

Temora
Cowra
Gosford

Cumnock

Newtec

Orange
Cowra
Orange
CNPC

Total

640
619
618
610
598

627

617
612
611
605
603
597
581
580

599
526
509
494

512

433
382
337
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248 144 150
242 135 145
248 133 148
239 134 137
242 134 129

249 136 147

239 131 148
245 127 145
242 124 150
244 133 137
241 127 142
234 132 140
224 127 138
229 126 134

238 132 136
220 115 127
236 80 128

241 128 125
195 92 130
186 83 94
171 46 111
134 73 55
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~ Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No
Master
1 1
2 2
3 16
A Grade
1 13
2 7
3 3
4 8
23
6 22
7 4
8 14
9 5
10 20
B Grade
1 19
2 11
17
4 6
C Grade
1 24
2 28
3 15
4 18
D Grade
1 25
2 12
3 26
4 27
5 21

Orange & District Pistol Club.

Orange - 2018 East V West Service/WA1500

10th & 11th November 2018

Name

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter

Oates, Davey

Keys, Grahame
Taranto, Simon

Nosworthy, John

Wicks, Max
Taylor, Scott

Turner, Wayne

Jones, Marnie
Williamson, Paul
Jones, Lindsay
Davidson, Allan

Wilde, Kim
Henry, Iain

Liston, John

Taranto, Marianne

Hubert, Derek
Bell, Adam
Heffernan, Paula

Mclnerney, David

Hill, Andrew
Foster, Phillip
Kidd, Ralph

Andrews, Jonathon

Bevan, Clive

Rep

Orange
Orange

Tamworth

Narrabri
Gosford

Pt
Macquarie
Orange

Orana

Blue
Mountain

Gulgong
Dubbo
Gulgong
Dubbo

Cowra

SSPC
ACT
Temora

Gosford

Cumnock
Dubbo
Dubbo
Newtec

Orange
Cowra
Orange
Orange
CNPC

Brian Johnson

Total

877
875
865

869
864
863

860
860
859

848
847
828
823

855
814

813
744

834
828
724
648

775
712
627
573
484

NRC00403
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236
221

229
223
231

219
225
231

224
223
205
212

216
219

210
144

224
210
181
155

194
170
104
138
123
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25

239
237
236

236
235
232

237
232
225

228
230
229
226

237
234

220
213

232
223
183
194

219
198
168
176
164

25

116
107
112

110
111
110

108
111
106

115
106
111
101

114
89

98
104

100
112
91
61

97
86
87
53
23

10

170
177
176

176
178
173

177
176
178

175
169
167
171

174
158

171
170

161
173
168
127

156
158
155
136
124

120
118
120

118
117
117

119
116
119

106
119
116
113

114
114

114
113

117
110
101
111

109
100
113
70
50
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Orange & District Pistol Club.
Orange - 2018 East V West Service/WA1500

10th & 11th November 2018

‘WA1500 Revolver

PL. No. WANo
High Master
1 1 (3147)
2 2 (4900)
3 3 (3562
- (5580)
4  (3547)
6 (3142)
Master
1 13 (5595)
2 14 (4035)
3 22 (3584)
4 23 (5597)
5 24 (5579)
6 19 (5808)
7 20 (3171)
8 6 (5578)
Expert
1 17 (5807)
2 5 (3546)
3 11

Name

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter

Nosworthy, John

Taranto, Simon
Jones, Marnie

Wicks, Max

Keys, Grahame
Williamson, Paul

Turner, Wayne

Taylor, Scott
Hubert, Derek
Wilde, Kim
Davidson, Allan

Taranto, Marianne

Liston, John
Jones, Lindsay

Henry, Iain

Rep Total Xs 1
Orange 1490 93  240-22
Orange 1488 101  240-21
Pt 1463 65 235-13
Macquarie
Gosford 1456 72  240-20
Gulgong 1451 71 227-18
Orange 1437 49  236-12
Narrabri 1466 72  240-20
Dubbo 1439 60 230-14
Blue 1434 49 237-16
Mountain
Orana 1422 60 234-18
Cumnock 1420 49  238-18
Cowra 1402 45 229-15
Dubbo 1401 42 228-9
Gosford 1382 43 229-7
Temora 1422 45 233-12
Gulgong 1379 50 236-11
SSPC 1366 48 218-15
ACT
Brian Johnson
NRC00403 ‘
 pul e

180-13
180-15
179-11

177-9
176-11
175-8

175-6
176-8
171-5

176-8
175-5
168-4
175-6
166-6

177-5
172-8
170-3

237-9
235-8
228-6

226-7
230-6
224-3

227-6
216-3
232-4

225-6
200-1
217-6
213-1
206-2

219-3
185-1
205-3
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237-8
239-17
237-10

235-7
232-5
228-4

238-11
234-6
214-4

234-7
230-6
226-6
229-5
228-7

225-4
225-8
224-7

Final Results

596-41
594-40
584-25

578-29
586-31
574-22

586-29
583-29
580-20

553-21
577-19
562-14
556-21
553-21

568-21
561-22
549-20

OpenWPlus



'WA1500 Pistol

PL. No. WA.No
High Master
1 1 (3147)
2 2 (4900)
Master
1 4  (3547)
2 7 (5580)
3 3 (3562)
4 24 (5579)
8 (3142)
6 22 (3584)
7 14 (4035)
Expert
1 6 (5578)
2 19  (5808)
3 20  (3171)
4 13 (5595)
5 5 (3546)
6 17 (5807)
7 23 (5597)
Sharpshooter

1 11

Name

Brus, Dean

Brus, Peter

Jones, Marnie
Taranto, Simon

Nosworthy, John

Hubert, Derek
Wicks, Max

Turner, Wayne

Williamson, Paul

Taranto, Marianne
Wilde, Kim
Davidson, Allan
Keys, Grahame
Jones, Lindsay
Liston, John
Taylor, Scott

Henry, lain

Orange & District Pistol Club.
Orange - 2018 East V West Service/WA1500
10th & 11th November 2018

Rep Total Xs
Orange 1488 100
Orange 1478 87
Gulgong 1454 62
Gosford 1443 59
Pt 1428 54
Macquarie

Cumnock 1428 43
Orange 1422 50
Blue 1409 52
Mountain

Dubbo 1292 36
Gosford 1434 50
Cowra 1411 45
Dubbo 1404 45
Narrabri 1395 58
Gulgong 1384 42
Temora 1382 40
Orana 1331 38
SSPC 1287 35
ACT

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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240-23
240-20

239-17
238-18
235-11

237-16
238-9
236-12

215-14

235-12
237-15
239-16
238-17
237-13
236-14
237-13

222-8

180-16
180-14

176-8
176-6
173-9

174-2
173-9
172-6

52-0

180-10
169-2
175-5
173-7
173-6
171-5
177-8

168-4

236-11
232-8

232-8
222-3
228-7

214-3
213-4
212-3

225-4

224-5
212-0
206-2
201-3
211-0
195-3
216-3

180-2
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238-10
239-12

227-5
230-11
220-5

236-6
229-9
228-8

224-3

226-2
230-9
223-6
233-9
231-5
223-5
187-2

216-5

Final Results

594-40
587-33

580-24
577-21
572-22

567-16
569-19
561-23

576-15

569-21
563-19
561-16
550-22
532-18
557-13
514-12

501-16
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